5-NW & U-NW Overlay Project, 2019 CRP 18-01

Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.

Granite Construction Company

Bid Tabulation, 8/6/2019 Eng. P.O. Box 939 5278 Hwy 17 North
Estimate Moses Lake, WA 98837 Moses Lake, WA 98837
Total
Item # | Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 100% L.S. Mobilization $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $99,354.86 $99,354.86 $80,000.00 $80,000.00
GRADING
2 17.68 Mile [Shoulder Finishing $7,000.00 $123,760.00 $6,500.00 $114,920.00 $4,600.00 $81,328.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
3 18,010 S.Y. Planing Bituminous Pavement $6.00 $108,060.00 $2.25 $40,522.50 $1.35 $24,313.50
4 22,900 Tons JHMA Class 1/2" Incl. PG64-28 $73.00 $1,671,700.00 $70.00 $1,603,000.00 $82.00 $1,877,800.00
5 -1 Calc. |ob Mix Compliance Price Adjustment -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
6 -1 Calc. |Compaction Price Adjustment -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
TRAFFIC
7 2,126 L.F. Remove Existing Beam Guardrail $4.00 $8,504.00 $5.00 $10,630.00 $4.75 $10,098.50
8 1,529 L.F. Beam Guardrail Type 31 $25.00 $38,225.00 $23.00 $35,167.00 $30.50 $46,634.50
9 6 Each |Beam Guardrail Non-Flared Terminal, 50'-0", W/ Steel Post $2,500.00 $15,000.00 $3,300.00 $19,800.00 $3,100.00 $18,600.00
10 14 Each |Beam Guardrail Type 31 Anchor Type 10 $1,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,200.00 $16,800.00 $1,000.00 $14,000.00
11 58,600 LF. |Temporary Pavement Marking $0.20 $11,720.00 $0.25 $14,650.00 $0.10 $5,860.00
12 138,248 L.F. Paint Line $0.15 $20,737.20 $0.18 $24,884.64 $0.20 $27,649.60
13 480 L.F.  |Transverse Rumble Line $10.00 $4,800.00 $10.00 $4,800.00 $11.00 $5,280.00
14 36 L.F. Plastic Stop Bar $20.00 $720.00 $13.00 $468.00 $12.75 $459.00
15 8.84 Mile [Centerline Rumble Strip $1,250.00 $11,050.00 $1,200.00 $10,608.00 $1,065.00 $9,414.60
16 17.68 Mile |Shoulder Rumble Strip $1,250.00 $22,100.00 $1,100.00 $19,448.00 $1,065.00 $18,829.20
17 1 L.S. Project Temporary Traffic Control $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $163,500.00 $163,500.00
OTHER ITEMS
18 21 Each |Adjust Monument Case and Cover $500.00 $10,500.00 $450.00 $9,450.00 $550.00 $11,550.00
19 100% L.S. SPCC Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00
20 100% L.S. Trimming and Cleanup $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $500.00
21 -1.00 Dol. |Minor Change -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
Contract Total $2,254,873.20 $2,118,000.00 $2,396,313.90




